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Junior Varsity Tennis (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Tuesday Apr. 10 Allen Park High School Fordson HS 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 12 Belleville High School Fordson HS 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 13 @ Garden City High School Garden City High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 17 @ Crestwood High School Crestwood High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 19 Dearborn High School Fordson HS 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 24 @ Edsel Ford High School Edsel Ford High School 4:00PM
Tuesday May. 01 @ Belleville High School Belleville High School 4:00PM
Thursday May. 03 Crestwood High School Fordson HS 4:00PM
Saturday May. 05 @ Tourney at AP Tourney at AP 8:00AM
Monday May. 07 @ Lincoln Park High School Lincoln Park High School 4:00PM
Tuesday May. 08 @ Dearborn High School Dearborn High School 4:00PM
Wednesday May. 09 @ Allen Park High School Allen Park High School 4:00PM
Thursday May. 10 Edsel Ford High School Fordson HS 4:00PM
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